
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Points  

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

No.  

60 
11 
24 
13 
38 

179 
46 
27 
17 

570 
57 
97 
69 
23 
18 
22 
28 
77 

225 
144 
33 
68 

198 
39 

29 
92 
98 

Name  

Wahyu Aji Trilaksana 
Ahmad Fazrul Sham 
Peerapong Luiboonpeng 
Md Akid Aziz 
Wawan Wello 
Richard Richie Taroreh 
Ahmad Fazli Sham 
Md Haziq Md Fairues 
Fernando Masato 
Aldi Satya Mahendra 
Md Faiz Zekri Sabri 
Md Iqbal Abdul Malek 
Md Affendi Rosli 
Gupita Kresna 
Md Adib Rosley 
John Emerson Inguito 
Md Hafiza Rofa 
Iswandi Muis 
Adly M Taufik 
Kerwin Chang 
Md Shahzul Naim Razali 
To Ha Dong Nghi 
Md Firdaus Hamdan 
Md Aiman Azman 

Muhammad Hildan 
Md Afizad Supaat 
Md Izzat Zaidi 

Nat  

INA 
MAS 
THA 
MAS 
INA 
INA 
MAS 
MAS 
PHI 
INA 
MAS 
MAS 
MAS 
INA 
MAS 
PHI 
MAS 
INA 
INA 
PHI 
MAS 
VIE 
MAS 
MAS 

INA 
MAS 
MAS 

Team  

ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 
Cardinals Racing Team 
Team One For All 
UMA Racing YAMAHA Maju Motor Asia Team 
SND Factory Racing Rapido 
Proliner RCB 549 KABOCI Racing Team 
ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 
UMA Racing YAMAHA Maju Motor Asia Team 
UMA Racing YAMAHA Philippine Team 
YAMAHA Racing Indonesia 
ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 
Cardinals Racing Team 
Team One For All 
4S1M YAMAHA Racing Team 
RCB YAMAHA Y Y PANG 
4S1m YAMAHA Racing Team 
ONEXOX TKKR SAG Racing Team 
Proliner RCB 549 KABOCI Racing Team 
Proliner RCB 549 KABOCI Racing Team 
UMA Racing YAMAHA Philippine Team 
HI REV SCK HONDA Racing Team 
RCB YAMAHA Y Y PANG 
ELF KOYOKO HONDA KC Racing 
HI REV SCK HONDA Racing Team 

SND Factory Racing Rapido 
HI REV SCK HONDA Racing Team 
RCB YAMAHA Y Y PANG 

Motorcycle  

YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA MX KING 150 
YAMAHA MX KING 150 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA SNIPER 150 
YAMAHA MX KING 150 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA SNIPER 150 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA SNIPER 150 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
YAMAHA MX KING 150 
YAMAHA MX KING 150 
YAMAHA SNIPER 150 
HONDA RS150 R 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 
HONDA RS150 R 
HONDA RS150 R 

HONDA SUPRA GTR 150 
HONDA RS150 R 
YAMAHA Y15 ZR 

Laps  

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

1 

Total Tm  

15:36.063 
15:36.108 
15:36.138 
15:36.270 
15:36.370 
15:36.446 
15:36.454 
15:36.506 
15:36.731 
15:37.096 
15:37.134 
15:37.178 
15:37.398 
15:37.897 
15:37.972 
15:42.416 
15:46.346 
15:46.388 
15:48.613 
15:52.199 
16:01.232 
16:31.980 
16:32.767 
17:09.217 

4:36.745 
3.856 

Diff  

0.045 
0.075 
0.207 
0.307 
0.383 
0.391 
0.443 
0.668 
1.033 
1.071 
1.115 
1.335 
1.834 
1.909 
6.353 

10.283 
10.325 
12.550 
16.136 
25.169 
55.917 
56.704 

1:33.154 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap  

0.045 
0.030 
0.132 
0.100 
0.076 
0.008 
0.052 
0.225 
0.365 
0.038 
0.044 
0.220 
0.499 
0.075 
4.444 
3.930 
0.042 
2.225 
3.586 
9.033 

30.748 
0.787 

36.450 

Best Tm  

2:33.737 
2:33.944 
2:33.498 
2:34.117 
2:33.911 
2:34.084 
2:33.639 
2:33.863 
2:34.513 
2:33.721 
2:33.404 
2:34.518 
2:33.173 
2:34.331 
2:34.006 
2:34.838 
2:34.544 
2:34.465 
2:35.215 
2:35.777 
2:36.993 
2:41.969 
2:42.595 
2:43.713 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 07/03/2020 14:02:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

FIM Asia Road Racing Championship 
UB150 

Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:12:24 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 

07/03/2020 13:10 
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